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	canal: Barren River
	status: Apparently abandoned
	state: Kentucky
	county: 
	location: Green River near Woodbury, KY to above Bowling Green, KY
	maps: 
	acs: 
	haer: 
	date1: 
	date2: 
	date3: 
	date4: 
	date5: 
	lc1: 
	lc2: 
	lc3: 
	lc4: 
	lc5: 
	ls1: 
	ls2: 
	ls3: 
	ls4: 
	ls5: 
	lt1: 
	lt2: 
	lt3: 
	lt4: 
	lt5: 
	locks2: 
	locks1: 1 - unknown*
	locks3: 
	locks4: 
	locks5: 
	sign: 
	desc: The lock appear to be about 55' wide x 160' long with miter gates at each end. But, there may be a second chamber.
The navigation conststed of one lock and dams as follows:
   Lock 1, River mile 15.0, Green Castle, KY
   Navigation above Lock 3 on the Green River was discontinued in 1981. But Barren River Locks & Dam 1 appears to be intact.
 
	group: 
	biblio: 
	reports: 
	landmk: 
	address: David G. Barber, 16 Ballou Road, Hopedale, MA 01747
	date: 12/11/05


